
.. 
~ 
o. 

1 

l'oj V )".1 'L. C H)n' .l .l U 'ol \J .l 9f"' U D.l'-. t J)'f .l .l } 

Press Notice inviting e-Tender No:- 25/NIT/EF/PWD/AMP/2024-25 Date:- 24-10-2024. 
The Executive Engineer, Amarpur Division, PWD(R& B), Amarpur, Gomati District, Tripura, 
on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate e-tender for the following 
works: 

' 
~ . 

Estimated Cost U~nest (in T~we ameofwork -
fe~nm .. 

Proposed Construction of Amarpur Public 
library Building at Amarpur, Gomati District 
Tripura Rs.42,62,3 7 4.00 Rs.85,247.00 
DNIT No:- 77 /NIT /SE-ill/B/2024-25 

. 
* Last date & time for online Bidding: 15-11-2024 upto 15:00PM 
**Date and Time of opening bid 15-11-2024 upto 16:00PM(if possible) 
*** Bid Fee: '.Rs.l, 000.00 

270 
Days 

• 

Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the e
procurement portalhttps: I I tripuratenders.gov .in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Kripura. 

~A"-
(Er it Das) 

Execu Engineer -
Amarpur Division, PWD(R&B) 

Amarpur, Gomati District, Tripura 

Class 
of 

Bidde 
rs 

>J.l 
t--< 

~~ 
6:5 
t:t:U 
p.. 

~ 

\ 

I 


